
Note : In view of our policy of continuously improving our 
products, we reserve the right to alter speciation or design 
without prior notice and without liability. Illustrations do not 
necessarily show the vehicle in its standard form. Accessories 
shown are not part of the standard equipment. Colour shades 
shown may vary. E. & O.E.

BLUE ENERGY COMMERCIAL VEHICLES PRIVATE LIMITED
Address : Gate No. 780, Opp. Mahindra vehicle Mfg. Plant, Nighoje 
Kurali Road Village, Nighoje, Chakan, Pune, Maharashtra, 410501

Engine1

2

3
4

5

6
7
8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Transmission

Model
Capacity (L)
Cylinders
Max Power (PS)
Max Torque (Nm)
ATS

FPT N67 NG BSVI 
6.7
6
280 PS @ 2200 rpm
1000 Nm @ 1200-1900 rpm
3 Way Catalyst with CPF

Single Plate - Dry - Organic 

Mechanical With Cable Shift
9+1R

395
Axle

Type
No. of Gears / Speeds
Clutch type
Clutch Diameter (mm)
Type Single, Hub Reduction Axle, FDR 5.26

Tyre 295/90 R20 Radial Tube in Front & Rear (Dual)

Performance
Max Gradeability
Max governed speed (Kmph)

25.19%
80 Kmph

Turning Circle Diameter (m)
Tractor Clearnace Circle Diameter (m)
Frame (mm)

Suspension

Brakes

Fuel tank LNG

Battery

Dimensions

Weight

Cabin

Features

Front
Rear
Front drum dia (mm)
Rear drum dia. (mm)
Capacity in litres
Empty Weight (kg)
Material
Capacity (Ah)
Voltage (V)
Wheelbase
Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Ground Clearance
GCW (Ton)
Kerb Weight (kg)

Type

Internal Dimensions (LXWXH) (mm)
Berth Dimensions (LXWXH) (mm)
Cabin AC
Telematics
LED Tail Lamps
Tilt and Telescopic Steering
Hyd. Power Assisted Steering
Energy Saving Compressor 

15.1
16.9
276 x 77 x 7
Parabolic
Semi - Elliptical
410 x 180
410 x 220
990 Litres single tank
498
Metal - Stainless Steel (Vacuum) -
120
24 (2x12)
4200
6550
2550
3015
313

55
7117

2050 X 1680 X 1480
2050 X 520 X 80
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓

4-point suspended, Tiltable, Fully
air-conditioned with Sleeper Birth

BE 5528+ 4x2 (BS - VI)

info@blueenrgymotors.com
www.blueenergymotors.com


