## BE 5528+ 4x2 (BS - VI)



		Model	FPT N67 NG BSVI
1	Engine	Capacity (L)	6.7
		Cylinders	6
		Max Power (PS)	280 PS @ 2200 rpm
		Max Fower (F3)  Max Torque (Nm)	1000 Nm @ 1200-1900 rpm
			-
		ATS	3 Way Catalyst with CPF
2	Transmission	Type	Mechanical With Cable Shift
		No. of Gears / Speeds	9+1R
		Clutch type	Single Plate - Dry - Organic
		Clutch Diameter (mm)	395
3	Axle	Туре	Single, Hub Reduction Axle, FDR 5.26
4	Tyre		295/90 R20 Radial Tube in Front & Rear (Dual)
5	Performance	Max Gradeability	25.19%
		Max governed speed (Kmph)	80 Kmph
6	Turning Circle Dia	` ,	15.1
7		e Circle Diameter (m)	16.9
8	Frame (mm)		276 x 77 x 7
9	Suspension	Front	Parabolic
		Rear	Semi - Elliptical
10	Brakes	Front drum dia (mm)	410 x 180
10		Rear drum dia. (mm)	410 x 220
	Fuel tank LNG	Capacity in litres	990 Litres single tank
11		Empty Weight (kg)	498
		Material	Metal - Stainless Steel (Vacuum)
12	Battery	Capacity (Ah)	120
12		Voltage (V)	24 (2x12)
		Wheelbase	4200
	Dimensions	Overall Length	6550
13		Overall Width	2550
		Overall Height	3015
		Ground Clearance	313
14	Weight	GCW (Ton)	55
		Kerb Weight (kg)	7117
15	Cabin		4-point suspended, Tiltable, Fully
		Туре	air-conditioned with Sleeper Birth
		Internal Dimensions (LXWXH) (mm)	2050 X 1680 X 1480
		Berth Dimensions (LXWXH) (mm)	2050 X 520 X 80
	Features	Cabin AC	✓
16		Telematics	<b>√</b>
		LED Tail Lamps	✓
		Tilt and Telescopic Steering	✓
		Hyd. Power Assisted Steering	✓
		Energy Saving Compressor	

Note: In view of our policy of continuously improving our products, we reserve the right to alter speciation or design without prior notice and without liability. Illustrations do not necessarily show the vehicle in its standard form. Accessories shown are not part of the standard equipment. Colour shades shown may vary. E. & O.E.